N "V
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF M.Sc. (NURSING) 2ND YEAR EXAMINATION (DECEMBER, 2024)

Appeared : 64 Passed : 64

SINo Course College RollNo Name Result Remark

1 Medical Surgical Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 36016  ANGSHUMITA BARMAN Pass
(Cardiovascular Thoracic Guwabhati
Nursing)
2 Medical Surgical Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 36017  NANCY LUIS TERONPI Pass
(Cardiovascular Thoracic Guwahati
Nursing)
3 Medical Surgical Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 36018  NANG SWAPNALI Pass
(Cardiovascular Thoracic Guwahati CHOWSONG
Nursing)
4  Medical Surgical Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 36019  PRIYANKA DAS Pass
(Cardiovascular Thoracic Guwahati
Nursing)
5  Medical Surgical Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 36020 PUNYO NANYA Pass
(Cardiovascular Thoracic Guwabhati
Nursing)
6  Medical Surgical Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 36021  SURANJITA Pass
(Cardiovascular Thoracic Guwahati BORGOHAIN
Nursing)
7  Obstetric & Gynaecological Regional College of Nursing, 36022 KONCHO DREMA Pass
Nursing Guwahati
8  Obstetric & Gynaecological Regional College of Nursing, 36023 MONOWARA BEGAM  Pass
Nursing Guwahati LASKAR
9  Obstetric & Gynaecological Regional College of Nursing, 36024  RINKU MEDHI Pass
Nursing Guwahati
10  Obstetric & Gynaecological Regional College of Nursing, 36025 SANGITA KAKATI Pass
Nursing Guwahati
11 Obstetric & Gynaecological Regional College of Nursing, 36026  SERLEEN KILLINGPI  Pass
Nursing Guwahati
12 Obstetric & Gynaecological Regional College of Nursing, 36027 SUSHMITA DAS Pass
Nursing Guwabhati
13 Child Health Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 36028 LIBETSHISHA LALOO Pass
Guwabhati
14  Child Health Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 36029 MADHUSMITA DAS Pass
Guwahati
15  Child Health Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 36030 PRITIREKHA KALITA  Pass
Guwahati
Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
SSUHS/136/2021/Ex/3310 23 April 2025 Page1of4



SINo Course College RollNo Name Result Remark
16  Child Health Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 36031 SANJUKTA GOGOI Pass
Guwabhati
17  Child Health Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 36032  SERJILI TERANGPI Pass
Guwahati
18  Mental Health Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 36033 AKHONO PESEYIE Pass
Guwabhati
19  Mental Health Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 36035 JUPITA MEDHI Pass
Guwabhati
20  Mental Health Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 36036  NITU MONI SARMAH  Pass
Guwahati
21 Mental Health Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 36037 ROSELIN RATAN Pass
Guwabhati
22  Mental Health Nursing Regional College of Nursing, 36038  SMITANJALI Pass
Guwabhati CHOUDHURY
23  Community Health Nursing  Regional College of Nursing, 36039 BANASMITA DAS Pass
Guwabhati
24  Community Health Nursing  Regional College of Nursing, 36040  BISHMITA THAKURIA  Pass
Guwabhati
25 Community Health Nursing  Regional College of Nursing, 36041 LOBSANG CHOIKEY Pass
Guwabhati
26 Community Health Nursing  Regional College of Nursing, 36042 NESHE EANGTHO T Pass
Guwabhati KONYAK
27  Community Health Nursing  Regional College of Nursing, 36044 UPASANA BARUAH Pass
Guwahati
28  Medical Surgical Nursing Army Institute of Nursing, 36047 MEENA POWDEL Pass
(Critical Care Nursing) Guwabhati
29  Medical Surgical Nursing Army Institute of Nursing, 36048 SHEETAL CHHETRI Pass
(Critical Care Nursing) Guwabhati
30 Medical Surgical Nursing Army Institute of Nursing, 36049  SIMPY KUMARI RAY Pass
(Critical Care Nursing) Guwabhati
31 Obstetric & Gynaecological Army Institute of Nursing, 36050 FARHANA HAQUE Pass
Nursing Guwabhati
32 Obstetric & Gynaecological Army Institute of Nursing, 36051  LIMA NATH Pass
Nursing Guwabhati
Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
SSUHS/136/2021/Ex/3310 23 April 2025 Page 2 of 4



SINo Course College RollNo Name Result Remark

33 Obstetric & Gynaecological Army Institute of Nursing, 36052 PRAGATI RAWAT Pass
Nursing Guwahati
34  Obstetric & Gynaecological Army Institute of Nursing, 36053 TAGE MAMUNG Pass
Nursing Guwahati
35 Community Health Nursing CPMS College of Nursing, 36054 BHAGYASREE Pass
Guwahati SHARMA
36  Community Health Nursing CPMS College of Nursing, 36055 KIPU ORI Pass
Guwabhati

37  Community Health Nursing CPMS College of Nursing, 36056 RUTHIDIM SUANKIM  Pass
Guwahati

38 Community Health Nursing CPMS College of Nursing, 36057 SAMRIN ENGTIPI Pass
Guwahati

39  Obstetric & Gynaecological CPMS College of Nursing, 36058 ILAWANSUK RIAHTAM Pass

Nursing Guwahati
40 Obstetric & Gynaecological CPMS College of Nursing, 36059 KARSUM GAMLIN Pass
Nursing Guwabhati
41  Obstetric & Gynaecological CPMS College of Nursing, 36060 KUP YER Pass
Nursing Guwahati
42  Obstetric & Gynaecological CPMS College of Nursing, 36061 MAMTA DULOM Pass
Nursing Guwahati
43  Medical Surgical Nursing CPMS College of Nursing, 36063 CHALO BOSAI Pass
(Cardiovascular Thoracic Guwahati
Nursing)
44  Medical Surgical Nursing CPMS College of Nursing, 36064 PARTHA PRATIM Pass
(Cardiovascular Thoracic Guwahati DEBNATH
Nursing)
45  Medical Surgical Nursing CPMS College of Nursing, 36065  SAIKAT ADHIKARI Pass
(Cardiovascular Thoracic Guwabhati
Nursing)
46  Child Health Nursing CPMS College of Nursing, 36066 ANNU BORANG Pass
Guwahati
47  Child Health Nursing CPMS College of Nursing, 36067  EUNIKI LALHMUDIK Pass
Guwahati JOUTE
48  Child Health Nursing CPMS College of Nursing, 36068 NARGISH BEGUM Pass
Guwabhati
49  Child Health Nursing CPMS College of Nursing, 36069 RITUPARNA PATHAK Pass
Guwahati

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/136/2021/Ex/3310 23 April 2025 Page 3 of 4



SINo Course

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Child Health Nursing

Medical Surgical Nursing
(Neuroscience Nursing)

Medical Surgical Nursing
(Neuroscience Nursing)

Medical Surgical Nursing
(Neuroscience Nursing)

Medical Surgical Nursing
(Neuroscience Nursing)

Medical Surgical Nursing
(Neuroscience Nursing)

Medical Surgical Nursing
(Oncology Nursing)

Medical Surgical Nursing
(Oncology Nursing)

Medical Surgical Nursing
(Oncology Nursing)

Medical Surgical Nursing
(Oncology Nursing)

Medical Surgical Nursing
(Oncology Nursing)

Medical Surgical Nursing
(Oncology Nursing)

Medical Surgical Nursing
(Oncology Nursing)

Medical Surgical Nursing
(Oncology Nursing)

Medical Surgical Nursing
(Oncology Nursing)

SSUHS/136/2021/Ex/3310

College

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Rahman Institute of Nursing

and Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Rahman Institute of Nursing

and Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Rahman Institute of Nursing

and Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Rahman Institute of Nursing

and Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Rahman Institute of Nursing

and Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer

Institute, Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer
Institute, Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer
Institute, Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer
Institute, Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer
Institute, Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer
Institute, Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer
Institute, Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer
Institute, Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer
Institute, Guwahati

Roll No Name

36070

36071

36073

36074

36075

36076

36077

36078

36079

36080

36081

36082

36083

36084

36085

23 April 2025

Result Remark

YANGTAN REMA Pass
NAMSA

GRACE LALRINMAWII  Pass
KIRAN THAPA Pass
MOATULA Pass
MOIRANGTHEM Pass
STELLA DEVI

SHANTI GURUNG Pass
HIMASMITA KASHYAP Pass
KASCHINI RAJKHOWA Pass
LALNEIHMAWII Pass
LANUSANGLA Pass
MIKEE BORGOHAIN Pass
NUI SIRAM Pass
POPY DAS Pass
SOROKHAIBAM Pass
ARUNA DEVI

UPASNA JOSHI Pass
SHARMA

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page 4 of 4




