

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM) RESULT OF M.Sc. (NURSING) 2ND YEAR EXAMINATION (DECEMBER, 2024)

Appeared: 64 Passed: 64

SI No	Course	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Medical Surgical Nursing (Cardiovascular Thoracic Nursing)	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	36016	ANGSHUMITA BARMAN	Pass	
2	Medical Surgical Nursing (Cardiovascular Thoracic Nursing)	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	36017	NANCY LUIS TERONPI	Pass	•
3	Medical Surgical Nursing (Cardiovascular Thoracic Nursing)	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	36018	NANG SWAPNALI CHOWSONG	Pass	•
4	Medical Surgical Nursing (Cardiovascular Thoracic Nursing)	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	36019	PRIYANKA DAS	Pass	
5	Medical Surgical Nursing (Cardiovascular Thoracic Nursing)	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	36020	PUNYO NANYA	Pass	
6	Medical Surgical Nursing (Cardiovascular Thoracic Nursing)	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	36021	SURANJITA BORGOHAIN	Pass	
7	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	36022	KONCHO DREMA	Pass	
8	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	36023	MONOWARA BEGAM LASKAR	Pass	
9	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	36024	RINKU MEDHI	Pass	
10	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	36025	SANGITA KAKATI	Pass	
11	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	36026	SERLEEN KILLINGPI	Pass	
12	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	36027	SUSHMITA DAS	Pass	
13	Child Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	36028	LIBETSHISHA LALOO	Pass	
14	Child Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	36029	MADHUSMITA DAS	Pass	
15	Child Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	36030	PRITIREKHA KALITA	Pass	

CLNo	Course	College	Doll No	Name	Dagult	Remark
		College	Roll No			Remark
16	Child Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	36031	SANJUKTA GOGOI	Pass	
17	Child Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	36032	SERJILI TERANGPI	Pass	
18	Mental Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	36033	AKHONO PESEYIE	Pass	
19	Mental Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	36035	JUPITA MEDHI	Pass	
20	Mental Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	36036	NITU MONI SARMAH	Pass	
21	Mental Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	36037	ROSELIN RATAN	Pass	
22	Mental Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	36038	SMITANJALI CHOUDHURY	Pass	•
23	Community Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	36039	BANASMITA DAS	Pass	
24	Community Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	36040	BISHMITA THAKURIA	Pass	
25	Community Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	36041	LOBSANG CHOIKEY	Pass	
26	Community Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	36042	NESHE EANGTHO T KONYAK	Pass	
27	Community Health Nursing	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	36044	UPASANA BARUAH	Pass	
28	Medical Surgical Nursing (Critical Care Nursing)	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	36047	MEENA POWDEL	Pass	
29	Medical Surgical Nursing (Critical Care Nursing)	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	36048	SHEETAL CHHETRI	Pass	
30	Medical Surgical Nursing (Critical Care Nursing)	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	36049	SIMPY KUMARI RAY	Pass	
31	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	36050	FARHANA HAQUE	Pass	
32	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	36051	LIMA NATH	Pass	

SI No	Course	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
33	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	36052	PRAGATI RAWAT	Pass	
34	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	36053	TAGE MAMUNG	Pass	
35	Community Health Nursing	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36054	BHAGYASREE SHARMA	Pass	
36	Community Health Nursing	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36055	KIPU ORI	Pass	
37	Community Health Nursing	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36056	RUTHI DIM SUAN KIM	Pass	•
38	Community Health Nursing	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36057	SAMRIN ENGTIPI	Pass	
39	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36058	ILAWANSUK RIAHTAM	Pass	•
40	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36059	KARSUM GAMLIN	Pass	
41	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36060	KUP YER	Pass	•
42	Obstetric & Gynaecological Nursing	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36061	MAMTA DULOM	Pass	
43	Medical Surgical Nursing (Cardiovascular Thoracic Nursing)	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36063	CHALO BOSAI	Pass	
44	Medical Surgical Nursing (Cardiovascular Thoracic Nursing)	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36064	PARTHA PRATIM DEBNATH	Pass	
45	Medical Surgical Nursing (Cardiovascular Thoracic Nursing)	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36065	SAIKAT ADHIKARI	Pass	
46	Child Health Nursing	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36066	ANNU BORANG	Pass	
47	Child Health Nursing	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36067	EUNIKI LALHMUDIK JOUTE	Pass	
48	Child Health Nursing	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36068	NARGISH BEGUM	Pass	
49	Child Health Nursing	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36069	RITUPARNA PATHAK	Pass	

Sl No	Course	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
50	Child Health Nursing	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	36070	YANGTAN REMA NAMSA	Pass	
51	Medical Surgical Nursing (Neuroscience Nursing)	Rahman Institute of Nursing and Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	36071	GRACE LALRINMAWII	Pass	
52	Medical Surgical Nursing (Neuroscience Nursing)	Rahman Institute of Nursing and Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	36073	KIRAN THAPA	Pass	
53	Medical Surgical Nursing (Neuroscience Nursing)	Rahman Institute of Nursing and Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	36074	MOATULA	Pass	
54	Medical Surgical Nursing (Neuroscience Nursing)	Rahman Institute of Nursing and Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	36075	MOIRANGTHEM STELLA DEVI	Pass	
55	Medical Surgical Nursing (Neuroscience Nursing)	Rahman Institute of Nursing and Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	36076	SHANTI GURUNG	Pass	
56	Medical Surgical Nursing (Oncology Nursing)	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	36077	HIMASMITA KASHYAP	Pass	
57	Medical Surgical Nursing (Oncology Nursing)	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	36078	KASCHINI RAJKHOWA	Pass	•
58	Medical Surgical Nursing (Oncology Nursing)	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	36079	LALNEIHMAWII	Pass	
59	Medical Surgical Nursing (Oncology Nursing)	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	36080	LANUSANGLA	Pass	
60	Medical Surgical Nursing (Oncology Nursing)	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	36081	MIKEE BORGOHAIN	Pass	
61	Medical Surgical Nursing (Oncology Nursing)	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	36082	NUI SIRAM	Pass	
62	Medical Surgical Nursing (Oncology Nursing)	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	36083	POPY DAS	Pass	
63	Medical Surgical Nursing (Oncology Nursing)	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	36084	SOROKHAIBAM ARUNA DEVI	Pass	
64	Medical Surgical Nursing (Oncology Nursing)	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	36085	UPASNA JOSHI SHARMA	Pass	